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Wednesday   6:50 PM Lanes 1 - 24Lava Lanes of Bend
USBC Certification: 303481

President: Gary Davis is on Lane 14
Secretary/Treasurer: Peanee Denmark

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP

1 High Desert Auto Supply 18 2 863 211 3401
2 Carry On 17 3 841 231 3396
3 NAPA Machine Shop 16 4 838 233 3289
4 No Boundaries 15 5 953 131 3355
5 Supply Depot 14 6 748 315 3283
6 Yeah Yeah 14 6 873 202 3268
7 SW Gentlemens Club 13½ 6½ 917 163 3351
8 2006 4th Qrt' Champs 13 7 984 103 3396
9 Denture In 12 8 786 281 3344

10 Red Hot Interiors 10 10 854 220 3280
11 Civil War* 10 10 1021 69 3219
12 Roofline Supply 10 10 939 151 3170

13 Rosenzweig 10 10 980 105 3157
14 Master Blasters 10 10 798 269 3136
15 Owl Taxi 10 10 987 107 3135
16 At Your Site Storage* 8 12 1018 75 3238
17 Top Guns 7 13 871 205 3128
18 Ghetto Fabulous 6½ 13½ 974 111 3151
19 Storage Central 6 14 896 181 3198
20 Humpday 6 14 961 132 3012
21 Bowling Stones 5 15 892 186 3140
22 Professional Auto Body 4 16 995 92 3039
23 Big Box Warehouse 3 17 730 331 3063
24 Pape Machinery 2 18 831 240 3071

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Storage Central 1070 1081 1047 3198 6 <---> Yeah Yeah 1058 1097 1113 3268 14
3-4 At Your Site Storage* 1003 1097 1138 3238 8 <---> Denture In 1098 1069 1177 3344 12
5-6 Carry On 1202 1075 1119 3396 17 <---> Big Box Warehouse 1027 1000 1036 3063 3
7-8 Bowling Stones 1060 1024 1056 3140 5 <---> No Boundaries 1062 1165 1128 3355 15

9-10 Master Blasters 1154 1003 979 3136 10 <---> Rosenzweig 1090 1095 972 3157 10
11-12 Top Guns 975 1044 1109 3128 7 <---> 2006 4th Qrt' Champs 1097 1159 1140 3396 13
13-14 Owl Taxi 1002 1031 1102 3135 10 <---> Roofline Supply 1071 1030 1069 3170 10
15-16 Supply Depot 953 1102 1228 3283 14 <---> Humpday 1015 998 999 3012 6
17-18 NAPA Machine Shop 1078 1065 1146 3289 16 <---> Professional Auto Bod 975 1064 1000 3039 4
19-20 Civil War* 1062 1104 1053 3219 10 <---> Red Hot Interiors 1093 1088 1099 3280 10
21-22 Ghetto Fabulous 1125 1008 1018 3151 6½ <---> SW Gentlemens Club 1118 1150 1083 3351 13½
23-24 High Desert Auto Sup 1149 1143 1109 3401 18 <---> Pape Machinery 980 1044 1047 3071 2

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1190 Civil War* 3248 At Your Site Storage* 1276 Owl Taxi 3565 Pape Machinery
1178 Owl Taxi 3243 Professional Auto Body 1259 Master Blasters 3531 Professional Auto 
1158 Professional Auto Body 3226 Owl Taxi 1257 Civil War* 3520 Owl Taxi
1132 Rosenzweig 3203 Civil War* 1254 Professional Auto Body 3513 Carry On
1126 At Your Site Storage* 3178 Ghetto Fabulous 1253 Humpday 3508 High Desert Auto S

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 James Billings 815 Jake McClennen 327 Paul Smith 833 Jake McClennen
300 Bryan Meeker 801 Cale Brown 316 Courteney Satko 813 Brian Shenk
300 Jesse Dobson 789 James Billings 310 Michael Trinque 809 Rian Hillier
300 Michelle Smith 782 Grant Benton 308 Michelle Smith 805 Cale Brown
298 James Gregory 771 Travis Holmes 307 Brian Shenk 798 Alex Massar

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1065 At Your Site Storage* 3090 2006 4th Qrt' Champs 1228 Supply Depot 3401 High Desert Auto S
1057 2006 4th Qrt' Champs 3051 Civil War* 1202 Carry On 3396 Carry On
1048 Civil War* 3019 At Your Site Storage* 1177 Denture In 3396 2006 4th Qrt' Cham
1034 No Boundaries 2962 No Boundaries 1165 No Boundaries 3355 No Boundaries
1016 Ghetto Fabulous 2896 Rosenzweig 1159 2006 4th Qrt' Champs 3351 SW Gentlemens Cl

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 Bryan Meeker 738 Jake McClennen 307 Brian Shenk 813 Brian Shenk
278 Brian Shenk 726 Brian Shenk 305 Mark Turner 775 Ryan Ziegle
268 Mark Turner 718 Bryan Meeker 300 Bryan Meeker 749 Mark Turner
257 Jake McClennen 715 Ryan Ziegle 291 Brian Cummings 744 Jake McClennen
257 Ryan Ziegle 700 James Billings 277 Ryan Ziegle 737 William Tilton
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Wednesday   6:50 PM Lanes 1 - 24Lava Lanes of Bend
High Ave High Ave High Ave High Ave

230.35 Jesse Dobson 229.38 Grant Benton 224.06 Cale Brown 224.04 Bryan Meeker
223.05 James Billings 219.02 James Gregory 218.83 Jake McClennen 217.27 Travis Holmes

High Individual Match Points
37 Brent Hess 33 Jayme Dahlke 32.5 Keith Bednarz 32 Tad Burzynski
31 Justin Hicks 31 Dave Larson 31 Rian Hillier 31 Debi Garrett

Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Won
1 - High Desert Auto Supply  Lane 19  HDCP=211  Ave=863

27 Rob Pomerenk 4575 31 147 65 13.5
136 Gary Schoenhoff 3158 18 175 40 7.5

81 William Tilton 7417 42 176 39 22.5
30 Brent Hess 9220 51 180 36 37.0

158 Tucker Hess 8889 48 185 31 30.0
29 Tracy Graham 10024 51 196 21 21.0

2 - Carry On  Lane 7  HDCP=231  Ave=841
35 Brian Cummings 3501 24 145 67 15.0

8 Justin Hicks 8064 51 158 55 31.0
12 Chris Overbay 8390 51 164 50 27.5
58 Tim McLagan 6911 42 164 50 20.0
32 Eric Addy 6320 30 210 9 17.0

3 - Ghetto Fabulous  Lane 17  HDCP=111  Ave=974
15 Deborah Horton 3996 24 166 48 15.5

153 Michael Trinque 9868 51 193 24 25.5
133 Terry Smith 7118 36 197 20 21.5
111 Rian Hillier 10432 51 204 14 31.0

94 Amanda Aldridge 9885 46 214 5 26.0

4 - Bowling Stones  Lane 5  HDCP=186  Ave=892
112 Justin Johnson 6271 39 160 54 18.0

59 Julie Mayers 6805 39 174 41 17.5
48 Chris Gray 8901 51 174 41 26.0
50 Ari Mayers 8937 47 190 27 27.0
31 Patti Hanken 6997 36 194 23 17.5

5 - Civil War*  Lane 23  HDCP=69  Ave=1021
41 Mary Stratton-Dahlke 8540 48 177 38 26.0

147 Jim Milliman 8706 42 207 11 21.5
1 Allyn Hayes 10163 48 211 8 22.5

85 Jayme Dahlke 10231 48 213 6 33.0
88 Dave Larson 10906 51 213 6 31.0

6 - Storage Central  Lane 3  HDCP=181  Ave=896
121 Rob Latham 6443 42 153 60 15.0

23 Greg Dragt 6569 39 168 46 21.5
152 Mike Koepf 2220 12 185 31 2.0

46 Russ Fagan 9279 48 193 24 24.5
24 Phil Lonczyna 8866 45 197 20 22.0

5 Travis Holmes 11081 51 217 2 23.0

7 - NAPA Machine Shop  Lane 21  HDCP=233  Ave=838
10 Phil Tartaglia 5512 36 153 60 19.0

119 Dan Belles 3579 23 155 58 10.0
47 TM Pete 3047 18 169 45 7.0

175 Pat Garcia 8260 48 172 43 24.5
174 Loren Hamman 8524 45 189 27 21.5

26 Dan Hood 10331 49 210 9 30.0

8 - At Your Site Storage*  Lane 1  HDCP=75  Ave=1018
154 Norm Edmunson 8546 48 178 37 25.0

16 Dave Swander 10088 51 197 20 28.0
103 Robert Gibson 10571 51 207 11 23.0
123 Darroll Treon 8933 42 212 7 28.0
110 Bryan Meeker 11426 51 224 0 30.0

9 - Humpday  Lane 12  HDCP=132  Ave=961
139 Courteney Satko 6969 42 165 49 22.0
101 Kimberly Soto 7893 45 175 40 22.5

90 Kelly Pedrick 9789 51 191 26 23.0
93 Don Wightman 7843 39 201 17 17.0
14 Grant Benton 8946 39 229 0 24.0

10 - SW Gentlemens Club  Lane 24  HDCP=163  Ave=917
6 VACANT 0 0 140 72
9 Cliff Fleshman 7548 45 167 47 23.5

222 Ryan Ziegle 8014 40 200 18 20.0
140 Bob Meek 9669 48 201 17 29.0

63 Matt Ayres 10674 51 209 9 27.5
11 - Roofline Supply  Lane 10  HDCP=151  Ave=939

100 Chris Hardy 8048 51 157 56 22.0
108 Mike McNeil 7984 45 177 38 21.0

87 Dale Dobson 8385 45 186 30 23.0
42 Jim Morris 8534 45 189 27 22.0

115 Jesse Dobson 9905 43 230 0 26.0

12 - Pape Machinery  Lane 22  HDCP=240  Ave=831
163 Chad Simpson 6935 51 135 76 25.0
162 Brent Simpson 7308 51 143 69 26.0
130 Mike Ficher 8319 48 173 42 19.5

55 Lane Stubblefield 8803 48 183 33 22.0
113 Trevor Simpson 10059 51 197 20 21.0

13 - 2006 4th Qrt' Champs  Lane 16  HDCP=103  Ave=984
105 Brian Shenk 9160 48 190 27 24.0
141 Paul Surgeon 8714 45 193 24 20.0
145 Jerry Maddox 8720 45 193 24 25.0
144 Travis Denmark 7906 39 202 16 14.0
184 Jason Gregory 7448 36 206 12 16.0

14 - Professional Auto Body  Lane 20  HDCP=92  Ave=995
127 Rory Rowe 8933 51 175 40 24.0

62 Doug Gray 10159 51 199 18 28.0
51 Jim Gregory 10229 51 200 18 23.0
60 Rick Mayers 7906 39 202 16 14.5
52 James Gregory 10513 48 219 0 24.0

15 - Rosenzweig  Lane 14  HDCP=105  Ave=980
70 Gary Davis 7284 42 173 42 26.0

191 Seth Chilcutt 1171 6 195 22 2.0
99 Jeff Kaser 6582 33 199 18 17.0
69 Garry Baglien 8017 39 205 13 23.0
67 Toby Cundell 10618 51 208 10 26.5

131 Michelle Smith 10870 51 213 6 28.0

16 - Red Hot Interiors  Lane 18  HDCP=220  Ave=854
138 Brandi Rippy 8292 51 162 52 26.5
126 Debi Garrett 6922 42 164 50 31.0
122 John Scaffin 5135 30 171 44 13.5

80 Paul Smith 8540 48 177 38 19.5
137 Shawn Rippy 8655 48 180 36 23.0
155 Kerst Bosma 5449 26 209 9 14.0
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Wednesday   6:50 PM Lanes 1 - 24Lava Lanes of Bend
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Won
17 - No Boundaries  Lane 4  HDCP=131  Ave=953

149 Andy Seiver 7764 45 172 43 17.0
179 Angelo Roes 4340 24 180 36 14.0
151 Josh Williams 5157 27 191 26 12.0
118 Kelly Perry 7884 41 192 25 23.0
157 Jake McClennen 10504 48 218 1 28.0

18 - Owl Taxi  Lane 15  HDCP=107  Ave=987
150 Monique McCleary 2923 18 162 52 6.0

91 Ron Baltzor 5832 33 176 39 13.0
120 Ted Biggs 9109 45 202 16 28.0

7 James Billings 9368 42 223 0 25.5
125 Cale Brown 11427 51 224 0 30.0

19 - Big Box Warehouse  Lane 2  HDCP=331  Ave=730
161 Wes Helmandollar 4260 41 103 105 17.0
188 Alexis Hill-Gruenberg 1978 15 131 80 5.0

40 Jordan Cartwright 6285 45 139 72 24.5
66 Dick Dluehosh 5762 36 160 54 17.5

4 Ty Rowe 10092 51 197 20 28.5
86 Mike Newell 8992 45 199 18 19.0

20 - Supply Depot  Lane 13  HDCP=315  Ave=748
84 Kory Callantine 5444 39 139 72 19.0
38 Dave Ratzlaff 5463 39 140 72 25.0

156 Andrew Vijarro 5923 42 141 71 18.5
54 Isaiah Telles 2964 18 164 50 8.0

143 Joel Salmond 6922 42 164 50 18.5
13 Mark Turner 8673 48 180 36 20.0

21 - Denture In  Lane 8  HDCP=281  Ave=786
107 Dee Dee Burzynski 6126 51 120 90 24.0

75 Char Burzynski 5873 48 122 88 15.0
74 Andrew Burzynski 7037 42 167 47 20.0

146 Ryen Burzynski 9022 51 176 39 27.0
73 Tad Burzynski 10275 51 201 17 32.0

22 - Master Blasters  Lane 11  HDCP=269  Ave=798
186 Jeff Browning 2073 15 138 73 6.0

95 Gina Peach 5612 39 143 69 23.0
181 Shannon Scriven 4403 30 146 66 11.0
109 Patrick Sheehan 7104 45 157 56 22.0
165 Leonard Peach 9660 45 214 5 27.0

23 - Yeah Yeah  Lane 6  HDCP=202  Ave=873
65 Justin LaPrelle 4467 30 148 64 18.0

164 David Favia 6975 45 155 58 24.5
44 Ed Wettig 7268 42 173 42 23.0
89 David Clarke 9260 48 192 25 24.0

114 Andy Gutgesell 8640 42 205 13 23.0
76 Carl Ott 8865 42 211 8 21.0

24 - Top Guns  Lane 9  HDCP=205  Ave=871
167 Daniel Parker 5292 33 160 54 18.0
159 Jerry Monckton 8672 51 170 45 25.5
160 John Oaks 7657 45 170 45 23.5

83 Alex Massar 7557 42 179 36 18.0
166 Keith Bednarz 9226 48 192 25 32.5

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Nick 435 3 145 67
Alex Ayers 726 6 121 89
Ben Baglien 919 6 153 60
Ryan Butler 2445 12 203 15
Mike Caisse 760 4 bk205 13
Kolby Callantine 331 3 110 99
Jeramy Cummings 2383 18 132 79
Josh Curley 1173 6 195 22
Jeff Fox 1842 9 204 14
Roy Fuller 379 2 189 27
Dennis Heiney 2344 12 195 22
Erika Holmes 1946 12 162 52
Mark Hughes 0 0 0 0
Mike Hustler 410 3 136 75

Dave Jones 587 3 195 22
Terry Lussier 1233 6 205 13
Brandi McClennen 534 3 178 37
Matt McKinley 651 3 217 2
Chase Phillips 1049 9 116 93
Billy Sloat 1183 8 147 65
Ron Smith 884 6 147 65
Caleb Stacy 668 6 111 98
Walt Swafford 515 3 171 44
Hector Vijarro 0 0 0 0
Chad Voss 917 6 152 61
Dieryel Wade 1735 9 192 25
Sean Warner 5306 24 221 0
Daren Weich 454 3 151 62

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

 18  01/17  8-19  6-17  4-23  2-21 24-11 22- 9 20-15 18-13  3-16  1-14  7-12  5-10
 19  01/24  4-21  2-23  8-17  6-19 20-13 18-15 24- 9 22-11  5-12  7-10  1-16  3-14
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